Overview
Entegris’ Chemlock® PFA housing offers a
space-saving solution like no other cartridge filter
housing available today. This revolutionary housing
locks the cartridge into the bowl, allowing the bowl
and cartridge to be removed as a single unit.
Easier Cartridge Changeout
Cartridge changeout has never been easier. The

Competitor Housing Chemlock Housing
Chemlock PFA Housing
Ordering Information
Chemlock PFA Heads, Bowls and Kits
T-line Housing heads Part Number
	  	I nlet/Outlet Fitting	 Vent/Drain Fitting
YY56 HP 203	 3⁄4” S300**	 1⁄2” S300**
YY56 HP 243	 1” S300**	 1⁄2” S300**
YY56 HP 20P	 3⁄4” Super*	 1⁄2” Super*
YY56 HP 24P	 1” Super*	 1⁄2” Super*
YY56 HB 20B	 3⁄4” pipe	 1⁄4” pipe
YY56 HO 00B	 3⁄4” pipe	 —
S4411M026B08	 3⁄4” Flaretek	 1⁄4” Flaretek
YY56 HF 20F	 3⁄4” Flaretek	 1⁄2” Flaretek
YY56 HF 24F	 1” Flaretek	 1⁄2” Flaretek
YY56 HA 20A	 3⁄4” FNPT	 1⁄4” FNPT
Accessories Part Number
	 Description	 Quantity/Pkg.
YY46 000 04	 Chemlock/Chemgard™ integrated housing wrench	 1
YY56 000 10	 Spare mounting hardware kit:	 1 kit
	 (4) PVDF    3⁄8”  -16 × 63.5 mm (2.5”) hex head cap screw
	 (4) PVDF nuts 3⁄8”  -16
YY56 101 02	 Spare o-ring, 2-344, soft TEV	 3
YY46 101 08	 Spare o-ring, 2-344, Kalrez® perfluoroelastomer resin	 1
P01002J	 Spare o-ring, 2-344, Viton fluoropolymer resin	 1
YY46 101 90	 L-mounting bracket	 1
*Super Type Pillar fittings          **Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
Note: See the last page of this data sheet for locking ring compatibility and warning.
Housing kits (Bowl+HEad) Part Number
	 11” Bowl Length 	 20” Bowl Length
 Inlet/Outlet
    Fitting
Vent/Drain
Fitting	L ocking Ring Material
PVDF GFPP PVDF GFPP
YY56 11 20A — YY56 20 20A — 3⁄4” FNPT 1⁄4” FNPT
YY56 11 20B — YY56 20 20B — 3⁄4” pipe 1⁄4” pipe
YY56 11 20E YY56 11 G0E YY56 20 20E YY56 20 G0E 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
YY56 11 20F YY56 11 G0F YY56 20 20F YY56 20 G0F 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄2” Flaretek
YY56 11 21F YY56 11 G1F YY56 20 21F YY56 20 G1F 1” Flaretek 1⁄2” Flaretek
YY56 11 20P YY56 11 G0P YY56 20 20P YY56 20 G0P 3⁄4” Super* 1⁄2” Super*
YY56 11 203 YY56 11 G03 YY56 20 203 YY56 20 G03 3⁄4” S300** 1⁄2” S300*
YY56 11 213 YY56 11 G13 YY56 20 213 YY56 20 G13 1” S300** 1⁄2” S300**
Housing Bowls Part Number
	 11” Bowl Length 	 20” Bowl Length
Vent/Drain
Fitting	L ocking Ring Material
PVDF GFPP PVDF GFPP
YY56 11 160 — YY56 20 160 	 — 1⁄4” FNPT
YY56 11 170 — YY56 20 170 	 — 1⁄4” pipe
YY56 11 180 SH4J011R04 YY56 20 180 S4411M068B07 1⁄4” Flaretek
YY56 11 280 SH4J005R04 YY56 20 280 S4411M011B06 1⁄2” Flaretek
YY56 11 250 SH4J006R04 YY56 20 250 S4411M022B09 1⁄2” Super*
YY56 11 253 SH4J008R04 YY56 20 253 S4411M023B09 1⁄2” S300**
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA
Customer Service Tel. +1 952 556 4181 | Customer Service Fax +1 952 556 8022
In North America 800 394 4083 | www.entegris.com